3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Lido stETH #9541

LegoStar NFT

A-

A-

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

~

A-

50 RPL VOUCHER!

1500 BONE VOUCHER!

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxa3af5l142eff8aa2c?a3?ab6ee372c77b319a68%ad

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

dolib.com

Visit dexshib.com to claim USDC
t!

usdair.org

usdwin.co

Acces Liquid-ether.com

osbtc.com
ocketrpl.com

onestake.com

Transaction Id Amount

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xa3af5142eff8aa2c9a39a6ee372c77b319a689ad

Date & time

2024-05-15
02:40:35

2024-05-06
01:25:05

2024-05-04
16:07:05

2024-04-22
11:11:35

2024-04-03
22:14:00

2024-03-27
19:50:45

2024-03-02
13:58:05

2024-02-01
05:06:20

2023-12-23
21:07:15

Transaction Id

Ox8ffcblacdb8d914c1288

5176a18hbas5065db468f078

84b647384c08467222fe38

Ox6cfl196e7cd110e637486

05ef31ch4971617bcdS4f1

fe8la7764ff8a209clb6a25

Ox8ca50eel571595d80617

50cebb0deecbe429db76b2

cd4c8d50fc42a0f37fc2ed

Oxac3a7bblfedl17755elct

oe3c10836411e3d44hbbTé

87f1256d07a22d3a3bbbcd

OxeOc42a4db6ab0eS52bf83a

1d888d10aefalsf271ab83

f943dabdc3a81e6229d96e

Oxb63e4ab9c880h7522682

8b0eb288b254741a2be346

a790625855768acfd33fba

0x49d002e51852dbe%c95f

43c12b430d3a07fbce78chd

8661135c9a53dd5652bb1b

Oxf4a871c19768be4bc7ad

8cf9f0cdf49f0a?2302elba

leb3d8ba7a4b0c64d10424

0xd63c4051f5e6852aab04

89292deb69t7e75b382e004

af23edf4b721bf9200d3eb4

Amount

+ 1 usdair.org

1 NFT

1 Shtc.com

1 Shtc.com

1 usdwin.co

1 usdwin.co

1 usdwin.co

1 Acces
Liquid-ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ffcb1acdb8d914c12885176a18ba5065db468f07884b647384c08467222fe38
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ffcb1acdb8d914c12885176a18ba5065db468f07884b647384c08467222fe38
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ffcb1acdb8d914c12885176a18ba5065db468f07884b647384c08467222fe38
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cf196e7cd110e63748605ef31cb4971617bcd54f1fe81a7764ff8a209c16a25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cf196e7cd110e63748605ef31cb4971617bcd54f1fe81a7764ff8a209c16a25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cf196e7cd110e63748605ef31cb4971617bcd54f1fe81a7764ff8a209c16a25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca50ee1571595d8061750ce6b0deec6e429db76b2cd4c8d50fc42a0f37fc2ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca50ee1571595d8061750ce6b0deec6e429db76b2cd4c8d50fc42a0f37fc2ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ca50ee1571595d8061750ce6b0deec6e429db76b2cd4c8d50fc42a0f37fc2ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac3a7bb1fed17755e1cf5e3c10836411e3d44b6bf687f1256d07a22d3a3bbbcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac3a7bb1fed17755e1cf5e3c10836411e3d44b6bf687f1256d07a22d3a3bbbcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac3a7bb1fed17755e1cf5e3c10836411e3d44b6bf687f1256d07a22d3a3bbbcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c42a4d6ab0e52bf83a1d888d10aefa15f271ab83f943da6dc3a81e6229d96e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c42a4d6ab0e52bf83a1d888d10aefa15f271ab83f943da6dc3a81e6229d96e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0c42a4d6ab0e52bf83a1d888d10aefa15f271ab83f943da6dc3a81e6229d96e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb63e4ab9c880b75226828b0eb288b254741a2be346a790625855768acfd33fba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb63e4ab9c880b75226828b0eb288b254741a2be346a790625855768acfd33fba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb63e4ab9c880b75226828b0eb288b254741a2be346a790625855768acfd33fba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49d002e51852dbe9c95f43c12b430d3a07fbce78c68661135c9a53dd5652bb1b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49d002e51852dbe9c95f43c12b430d3a07fbce78c68661135c9a53dd5652bb1b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49d002e51852dbe9c95f43c12b430d3a07fbce78c68661135c9a53dd5652bb1b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4a871c19768be4bc7ad8cf9f0cdf49f0a9302e1ba1eb3d8ba7a4b0c64d10424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4a871c19768be4bc7ad8cf9f0cdf49f0a9302e1ba1eb3d8ba7a4b0c64d10424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4a871c19768be4bc7ad8cf9f0cdf49f0a9302e1ba1eb3d8ba7a4b0c64d10424
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd63c4051f5e6852aab0489292de69f7e75b382e004af23edf4b721bf900d3eb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd63c4051f5e6852aab0489292de69f7e75b382e004af23edf4b721bf900d3eb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd63c4051f5e6852aab0489292de69f7e75b382e004af23edf4b721bf900d3eb4
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Date & time

2023-12-23
12:07:05

2023-11-29
18:48:30

2023-11-28
03:14:30

2023-11-08
15:37:35

2023-11-05
03:39:15

2023-10-25
10:34:35

2023-10-22
20:37:15

2023-10-15
23:19:05

2023-10-13
05:47:15

Transaction Id

Oxd9e4e21db60%9a784ecld

df8c4laddc3ddl5el18564a

2f1c7287bf04b16566b819

0x69181elef3ffe0429fbf

odf53e9fl13aabé76hb8claa?

b2b280a0c337d3bc89888F

0x685f803b669918471ccS

61341b980ece869d3aal74

339c8c0f9d44fc38fbas5c7

0x974d206e8a4caldfa?ed

525de286198123282c09c8

€c3d292584618b2916097ch

Oxf8a27ac28045f20550b8

852505c098195acébelbass

10b95f2794633fbb01dc3b

0x992cel8ef3e34ff3c796

e9b54b7a8fceeec93ee20e

529889c651da8bae?253afc

Oxccccec30b27aa80h9b2d

al229ca5f6386elebc8334

b053b678alc494bf12defd

Oxc9ef81c274030bb6c430a

e15c686e1d501649842123

4e186f73ff5b369035584a

Ox2b767b2446d9d8217acd

5944e75791daS64acca70d

812999e0f8c94da8as542d3

Amount

+ 1 o claim!

+ 1 nt!

+ 1 Visit
dexshib.com to
claim USDC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9e4e21db609a784ec16df8c41addc3dd15e18564a2f1c7287bf04b16566b819
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9e4e21db609a784ec16df8c41addc3dd15e18564a2f1c7287bf04b16566b819
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9e4e21db609a784ec16df8c41addc3dd15e18564a2f1c7287bf04b16566b819
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69181e1ef3ffe0429fbf5df53e9f13aa676b8c1aa7b2b280a0c337d3bc89888f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69181e1ef3ffe0429fbf5df53e9f13aa676b8c1aa7b2b280a0c337d3bc89888f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x69181e1ef3ffe0429fbf5df53e9f13aa676b8c1aa7b2b280a0c337d3bc89888f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685f803b669918471cc56f341b980ece869d3aa174339c8c0f9d44fc38f6a5c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685f803b669918471cc56f341b980ece869d3aa174339c8c0f9d44fc38f6a5c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685f803b669918471cc56f341b980ece869d3aa174339c8c0f9d44fc38f6a5c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x974d206e8a4ca0dfa9ed525de286198123282c09c8c3d292584618b2916097cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x974d206e8a4ca0dfa9ed525de286198123282c09c8c3d292584618b2916097cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x974d206e8a4ca0dfa9ed525de286198123282c09c8c3d292584618b2916097cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a27ac28045f20550b8852505c098195ac6e1645410b95f2794633fbb01dc3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a27ac28045f20550b8852505c098195ac6e1645410b95f2794633fbb01dc3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf8a27ac28045f20550b8852505c098195ac6e1645410b95f2794633fbb01dc3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x992ce18ef3e34ff3c796e9b54b7a8fceeec93ee20e529889c651da86ae253afc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x992ce18ef3e34ff3c796e9b54b7a8fceeec93ee20e529889c651da86ae253afc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x992ce18ef3e34ff3c796e9b54b7a8fceeec93ee20e529889c651da86ae253afc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccccec30b27aa80b9b2da1229ca5f6386e1e6c8334b053b678a1c494bf12def6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccccec30b27aa80b9b2da1229ca5f6386e1e6c8334b053b678a1c494bf12def6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccccec30b27aa80b9b2da1229ca5f6386e1e6c8334b053b678a1c494bf12def6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9ef81c274030b6c430ae15c686e1d5016498421234e186f73ff5b369035584a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9ef81c274030b6c430ae15c686e1d5016498421234e186f73ff5b369035584a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9ef81c274030b6c430ae15c686e1d5016498421234e186f73ff5b369035584a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b767b2446d9d8217acd5944e75791da564acca70d812999e0f8c94da8a542d3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b767b2446d9d8217acd5944e75791da564acca70d812999e0f8c94da8a542d3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b767b2446d9d8217acd5944e75791da564acca70d812999e0f8c94da8a542d3
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2023-10-10
02:40:50

2023-10-09
18:28:35

2023-10-08
17:11:50

2023-10-07
23:14:25

2023-10-06
09:28:35

2023-10-04
23:30:35

2023-10-03
19:27:00

2023-10-03
17:54:25

2023-09-26
18:52:20

Transaction Id

0xd77491d1d38d4b55bf42

605al1b5h8a6é9dlabf7ef3c

d4045e77725f63d%eebl6f

Oxf44e32e439b138818501

87fcdl5ec4c7e58896b364

42c06407177569006356c4

0xeb65351a002948f19da4sb

c1d1b1a8315618b2a191ff

d880f06ef5168e3h12a322

Oxb01082f66%94a37b3ed3d

dc8f4bcBaf05c20b0d63b2

58e004ea2014fbh94b10F5

Ox63T2ee9626f8aeb6f140a

ac8c783c330421574efbe4

6674a03a4cc?e30f7266¢cd

Oxbdd16939875ecdffcé93

8a0f6d0a7497d653c049cO

6ada27bh677b0dleed?31cd

0Ox5150a5ce5e8e771dactéb

a327687e8c2ae0422d74b

9bd366d840719b9421F41b

0x089elbfedec20c57F408

3ce590532c2adab621e33ft6

c5c4bel3cbeedeecsd940a0

0x335531282e6bas530436d

8607690f50529c7elbb8db

a25dd1cd7c3701e9bdSfel

Amount

+ 1 hibredeem.com

+1

https://fixedft.co

m

ocketrpl.com

onestake.com

hibredeem.com

m!

aim nft

hibredeem.com

dolib.com

Visit

4/5


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd77491d1d38d4b55bf42605a1b5b8a69d1abf7ef3cd4045e77725f63d9eeb16f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd77491d1d38d4b55bf42605a1b5b8a69d1abf7ef3cd4045e77725f63d9eeb16f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd77491d1d38d4b55bf42605a1b5b8a69d1abf7ef3cd4045e77725f63d9eeb16f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf44e32e439b13881850187fcd15ec4c7e58896b36442c06407177569006356c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf44e32e439b13881850187fcd15ec4c7e58896b36442c06407177569006356c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf44e32e439b13881850187fcd15ec4c7e58896b36442c06407177569006356c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe65351a002948f19da4bc1d1b1a8315618b2a191ffd880f06ef5168e3b12a322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe65351a002948f19da4bc1d1b1a8315618b2a191ffd880f06ef5168e3b12a322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe65351a002948f19da4bc1d1b1a8315618b2a191ffd880f06ef5168e3b12a322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb01082f6694a37b3ed3ddc8f4bc0af05c20b0d63b258e004ea2014fb94b10ff5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb01082f6694a37b3ed3ddc8f4bc0af05c20b0d63b258e004ea2014fb94b10ff5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb01082f6694a37b3ed3ddc8f4bc0af05c20b0d63b258e004ea2014fb94b10ff5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f2ee9626f8ae6f140aac8c783c330421574efbe46674a03a4cc9e30f7266cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f2ee9626f8ae6f140aac8c783c330421574efbe46674a03a4cc9e30f7266cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f2ee9626f8ae6f140aac8c783c330421574efbe46674a03a4cc9e30f7266cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbdd16939875ecdffc6938a0f6d0a7497d653c049c06ada27b677b0d1ee3931cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbdd16939875ecdffc6938a0f6d0a7497d653c049c06ada27b677b0d1ee3931cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbdd16939875ecdffc6938a0f6d0a7497d653c049c06ada27b677b0d1ee3931cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5150a5ce5e8e771dacf6a327687e8c2ae00422d74b9bd366d840719b9421f41b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5150a5ce5e8e771dacf6a327687e8c2ae00422d74b9bd366d840719b9421f41b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5150a5ce5e8e771dacf6a327687e8c2ae00422d74b9bd366d840719b9421f41b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x089e1bfedec20c57f4083ce590532c2ada621e33f6c5c4be13c6ee3eec4940a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x089e1bfedec20c57f4083ce590532c2ada621e33f6c5c4be13c6ee3eec4940a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x089e1bfedec20c57f4083ce590532c2ada621e33f6c5c4be13c6ee3eec4940a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x335531282e6ba530436d8607690f50529c7e1bb8dba25dd1cd7c3701e9bd5fe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x335531282e6ba530436d8607690f50529c7e1bb8dba25dd1cd7c3701e9bd5fe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x335531282e6ba530436d8607690f50529c7e1bb8dba25dd1cd7c3701e9bd5fe0
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29

Date & time

2023-09-26
16:30:20

2023-09-26
05:13:40

Transaction Id

0x9del2ffca8aaf616083b

feec6f1db31chc00d6T603

d76cda3b3062a7264d5aba

Oxd2e7c57f6e916c8268d7

o3alch6ff2c705bh6ffdféba

c4784f4dfSe7echlfd4a8f

Amount

+ 1 im nft

+ 1 laim nft

5/5


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9de12ffca8aa0616083bfeec6f1db31cbc00d6f603d76cda3b3062a7264d5aba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9de12ffca8aa0616083bfeec6f1db31cbc00d6f603d76cda3b3062a7264d5aba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9de12ffca8aa0616083bfeec6f1db31cbc00d6f603d76cda3b3062a7264d5aba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2e7c57f6e916c8268d753a1cb6ff2c705b6ffdf6ac4784f4df5e7ecb1fd4a8f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2e7c57f6e916c8268d753a1cb6ff2c705b6ffdf6ac4784f4df5e7ecb1fd4a8f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2e7c57f6e916c8268d753a1cb6ff2c705b6ffdf6ac4784f4df5e7ecb1fd4a8f

